9/29/22, 12:04 PM JoSAA

), | Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022
O & . -Counselling Services
L [ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2022-

PR S S YL 23 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type National Institute of Technology
Institute Name National Institute of Technology, Mizoram
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/7



9/29/22, 12:04 PM
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA
HS

HS

HS

HS

OS

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN

OPEN

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

241484

326350

14838

15094

43847

60132

7595

9037

14562

21751

7059

9874

467581

326350

14838

15094

50614

60132

7595

9037

15014

21751

7515

9874

217



9/29/22, 12:04 PM JoSAA

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology,  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0OS ST Gender-Neutral 2336 2336
Mizoram Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 221254 383441
Mizoram Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Female-only 255456 428833
Mizoram Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 228357 228357
Mizoram Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Female-only 277174 277174
Mizoram Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Female-only 66836 66836
Mizoram Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 10162 10162
Mizoram Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0oS OPEN Gender-Neutral 24830 26708
Mizoram Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0OS OPEN Female-only 35981 36757
Mizoram Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, =~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0OS EWS Gender-Neutral 4226 4226
Mizoram Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, OS EWS Female-only 6136 6136
Mizoram Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 317



9/29/22, 12:04 PM JoSAA

National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0S OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 7513 8254
Mizoram Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0OS OBC-NCL Female-only 13915 13915
Mizoram Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0OS SC Gender-Neutral 3389 3751
Mizoram Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0OS SC Female-only 5304 5304
Mizoram Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0OS ST Gender-Neutral 1167 1167
Mizoram Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 337213 857734
Mizoram Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology,  Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, OS OPEN Gender-Neutral 40990 42697
Mizoram Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, 0OS OPEN Female-only 47445 47445
Mizoram Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, OS OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 2188 2188
Mizoram Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology,  Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, OS EWS Gender-Neutral 6227 6227
Mizoram Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, 0S EWS Female-only 7951 7951
Mizoram Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, OS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 12442 13225
Mizoram Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 4/7



9/29/22, 12:04 PM

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

JoSAA

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

16922

6419

8717

2421

3566

261229

675339

310551

27521

42620

5628

7663

16922

6430

8717

2421

3566

743940

675339

310551

37294

42620

5628

7663

5/7



9/29/22, 12:04 PM

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

JoSAA

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

OS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

10122

16253

4862

1579

3262

494607

776488

40013

56576

7442

8768

10428

16253

5373

1579

3262

847546

776488

45899

57460

7442

8768

6/7



9/29/22, 12:04 PM
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA
oS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
ST Gender-Neutral

Digital India

Power To Empower

14259

21365

6695

2463

14484

21365

7024

2687

77


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

