9/29/22, 12:04 PM JoSAA



Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Opening and Closing Ranks						
Round No	2					
Institute Type	National Institute of Technology	pgy				
Institute Name	National Institute of Technological	ogy, Mizoram				
Academic Program	ALL					
Seat Type / Category	ALL					
	Submit					
	en Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent Popening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the	wD Ranks withi	in Respective	e Categories.		ry Ranks.
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank

_,		000/1/				
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	241484	467581
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	326350	326350
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	14838	14838
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15094	15094
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43847	50614
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60132	60132
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7595	7595
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9037	9037
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14562	15014
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21751	21751
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7059	7515
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including	9874	9874

9/29/22, 12:04 PM JoSA

				Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2336	2336
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	221254	383441
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	255456	428833
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	228357	228357
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	277174	277174
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	66836	66836
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	10162	10162
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24830	26708
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	35981	36757
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4226	4226
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6136	6136

9/29/22, 12:04 PM JoSAA

National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7513	8254
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13915	13915
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3389	3751
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5304	5304
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1167	1167
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	337213	857734
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40990	42697
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47445	47445
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2188	2188
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6227	6227
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7951	7951
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12442	13225

National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16922	16922
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6419	6430
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8717	8717
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2421	2421
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3566	3566
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	261229	743940
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	675339	675339
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	310551	310551
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27521	37294
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42620	42620
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5628	5628
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including	7663	7663

				Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10122	10428
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16253	16253
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	4862	5373
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1579	1579
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3262	3262
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	494607	847546
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	776488	776488
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40013	45899
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	56576	57460
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7442	7442
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8768	8768

9/29/22, 12:04 PM JoSAA

National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14259	14484
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21365	21365
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6695	7024
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2463	2687

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





